



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		831998A21	COMPRESSOR KIT (WITH PULLE	1		
2		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Body	1		
3	1173	828131A 8	END CAP ASSEMBLY	1	SN# 0T979999 & Below	
3	1173	828131A09	END CAP ASSEMBLY	1	SN# 0T980000 & Up	
4		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Retaining R	1		
5	25	832804	O-RING	1		
6	25	832804	O-RING	1		
7	10	821300 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	4		
8	653	833146T05	CONNECTING ROD	1		
9		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Bearing	1		
10		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Bearing	1		
11		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Piston assem	1		
12		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Oil Scraper Ri	1		
13		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Top Ring	1		
14		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Oil Ring	1		
15		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Wrist Pin	1		
16		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Piston with W	1		
17	53	834810 1	RING, Lock	2		
18		835088A10	REED PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
19	25	67207	O-RING	2		
20	25	832804	O-RING	1		
21	26	828225	SEAL	1		
22		835087A 3	HEAD ASSEMBLY	1	SN# 0T972180 & Below	
22		835087A04	COMPRESSOR HEAD	1	SN# 0T972181 & Up	
23	22	830753 4	FITTING	1		
24	10	824460 35	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	4		
25		13536A14	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, Temperat	1		
26		13715 1	RETAINER	1		
27	10	818934 14	SCREW, (M8 x 14)	1		
28	25	831985	O-RING, (.468 x .078)	1		
29	22	39072 1	PLUG, Pipe (.125-27 Brass)	1	SN# 0T972180 & Below	
30	22	15133 1	FITTING	1		
31	21	42864 1	FITTING, Check Valve	2		
32	22	851975	ELBOW, (45 Degree)	1		
33	22	14868	FITTING	1		
34	22	856744	FITTING	1		
35	25	855349002	GROMMET	1		
36		NSS	Not Sold Separate, Decal-Assy. Ins	1		
37	10	40108 25	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	2		
38	16	858762	STUD, (.312-24 x 4.190)	1		
39	12	854640	WASHER, (Special)	2		